85 |b TOW SPREADER
CMXGZBF4505561

14



ITEM #{ QTY| PARTNO. DESCRIPTION IITEM # QTY| PARTNO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 45433 HOPPER, 85# BROADCAST 2|1 47063 PIN, COTTER5/32X2.0

2 |1 23753 BRACKET, GATE SLIDE ANGLE 211 43093 PIN, COTTER 1/8X1-1/2

3 | 2 | COM5732 | RIVET,POP3/16” 2311 43848 GRIP, CONTROL ARM .155" X .74

4 11 2-118 BRACKET, SLIDE GATE 2411 4ns NUT, WING 1/4-20 NYLON

512 43661 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20 X 1 GR5 2511 44950 BOLT, CARR .25-20 X .75 GRS

6 | 14 47189 NUT, HEX 1/4-20 NYLOCK 26| 1 24858 STOP, ADJUSTABLE

7110 43088 WASHER, .312X.734X.065 277 |1 48934 HAIRPIN, AGITATOR

8 |1 44566 SPRING, TORSION 2811 43648 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 G5

9 | 1 | 6-1057RD2 | ASSY, FRAME WLDM 291 2 49449 PLUG, 1"0D TUBE

10 | 1 | 2-110RD2 | TUBE, HITCH 30 |1 45428 FLOW PLATE (ROD CONTROL)

nil 69209 | ASS'Y, GEARBOX 31| 2 47963 BEARING, HEX FLANGE .50 ID

1211 45504 IMPELLER 32 | 3 | R19171616 | WASHER, .531X 1X.0598

Bl 28611 AXLE, 1/2" OD HOLLOW 3312 45705 SPACER, PLASTIC EXTRUSION

14 | 1 | 28712BL1 | BRACKET, FLOW CONTROL 411 43182 BOLT, HEX 5/16-18 X 3/4 GR5
MOUNT 3511 47810 NUT, HEX .312-18 NYLOCK

15[ 2 [ 28711BLT | ARM, FLOW CONTROL 36| 1 46053 SPACER, .280ID X .5000D X .95

161 el SPRING, TORSION 3711 47623 PIN, HITCH 3/8 X 2-3/4

171 2 45702G | WHEEL &TIREASSY 4.10/3.5-4 3| 1 13343 PIN, HAIR COTTER

18 1 10 | 1509-69 | BOLT, HEX1/4-20 X 1-3/4 GRS 3/32X2-5/16"

1911 1543-69 | WASHER, NYLON .328X.75X.9 39 | 2 | 24446BL1 | BRACKET, HITCH (6080BL)

20| 2 44101 PIN, COTTER 3/32X3/4 1 3-475 OWNERS MANUAL




